
Camp Date Times Cost Grades Location Contact

Baseball June 5 - 7 8:00 - 11:00 am $90.00 Incoming 7 - 9 Smotherman Field
Scott Cook  

cooks@friscoisd.org

Softball June 5 - 8 8:30 - 11:00 am $100.00 Incoming 4 - 9 Reedy HS
Tiffany Sullivan 

sullivant@friscoisd.org

9:00 - 12:00 pm $120.00 Incoming 8 - 12

1:30 - 3:30 pm $80.00 Incoming 1 - 7

Boys Basketball June 12 - 15 1:00 - 4:00 pm $120.00 Incoming 6 - 9 FHS Gymnasium
Andy Steele 

steelea@friscoisd.org

Girls Basketball June 12 - 15 1:00 - 4:00 pm $120.00 Incoming 6 - 9 FHS Gymnasium
Rosie Ortiz 

ortizr@friscoisd.org

June 5 - 8 8:30 - 11:30 am $120.00 Incoming 5 - 8 FHS Gymnasium

July 24 - 27 9:00 - Noon $120.00 Incoming 9th Pioneer Heritage Gyms

8:00 - 10:00 am $240.00 Varsity/JV

10:00 - 12:00 pm $240.00 Incoming 9th

Girls 

Strength/Conditioning 

(Mon-Thurs)

June 5 - July 13 8:00 - 10:00 am $240.00 Incoming 9 - 12 FHS Indoor Facility
Brian Woods 

woodsb@friscoisd.org

Aug 7 - 9 8:30 - 10:30 am $60.00 Incoming 6 - 9

Scott Pope 

popesc@friscoisd.org

Performance Course

Janie Litchford 

litchfoj@friscoisd.org

Jeff Harbert 

harbertj@friscoisd.org

FHS Indoor Mat Room

FHS Indoor Facility

FHS Indoor Facility         

& Practice Fields

Frisco High School                 

Summer Camps 2017

Football

Wrestling June 12 - 15

Volleyball

Boys 

Strength/Conditioning 

(Mon-Thurs)

June 19 - Aug 3      (off 

July 4th Week)


